Apple Days 2023 Parade Entry Form



Name of Entry (Organization/Business Name):	
Contact Person:	-
Contact phone:	
Email:	
Type of Entry brief description, used by the announcer & organizers (pickup/ trailer/ ATV/ walking grou	ıp): —
How many participants?	_ _
*Each participant & person must complete, sign, and return the attached UDOT liability waiver!	
In consideration of the mutual agreement between Participant and Torrey Town, both parties following: 1. Participants agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Torrey Town and its members, t agents and their successors and assigns, from any and all claims for personal injuries, of damages, costs and/or other expenses including reasonable attorney's fees, arising from any way connected with the parade, its members, partners, coordinators, associates, a employees. 2. Participant agrees to be solely responsible for all equipment, personal property connection with the parade used on the parade route, Torrey Town, and its members, theft of such equipment, personal property, etc. 3. Participant agrees to use good taste and abide by the General Parade Rules and Regulparade coordinators.	their death, m, or in and y, etc., utilized in for loss, damage,
Signature Date	

Please return to: Torrey Town

75 East 100 North, P.O. Box 750027, Torrey, Ut 84775

Phone: 435-425-3600

Email: appledays@torreyutah.gov

Parade Entry & Release Form/s must be received NO LATER THAN Friday, June 23, 2023



Waiver and Release of Damages Form



Form Instructions per Utah Administrative Code R920-4:

- 1. All event participants must complete this form (including the event organizer/permittee).
- 2. Form completion is not required for qualified First Amendment assembly/free speech events.
- 3. The event organizer/permittee must retain all completed forms for 12 months after the event and produce a copy of all completed forms for review if requested by the Department.

Event Name:	Torrey Apple Days Parade
Event Date	July 1, 2023

Each of us individually (and/or as parent and/or guardian of the named minor) do hereby release, remise, waive and forever discharge the State of Utah, the Utah Department of Transportation, the Utah Transportation Commission, the Utah Highway Patrol, and their officers, agents, and employees from all liability, claims, demands, actions or causes of action whatsoever arising out of or related to loss, or damages and/or injuries, including death, which may result from my participation in the above named event involving roads within the state of Utah:

Print Name:	
Sign Name:	
Parent Signature (if under 18)	
Date:	